
 

ITY    PAS

CURSO AULA HS INICIO INGRESO

1°A
 

1°B
 

1°C
 

7°A
 

2°A
 

2°B
 

2°C
 

6
 

19
 
1
 

11
 

18
 

13
 

14
 

7:15
 

7:15
 

7:15
 

7:15
 

7:30
 

7:30
 

7:30

PORTÓN
ESTACIONAMIENTO

CANCHA VOLEY

INGRESO
PRINCIPAL

INGRESO
PRINCIPAL

PORTÓN
ESTACIONAMIENTO

CASONA

CANCHA VOLEY

TURNO MAÑANA



 

ITY    PAS

CURSO AULA HS INICIO INGRESO

1°D
 

2°D
 
 

6°B
 

6°C
 

6°D
 
 

1
 

6
 
 

13
 

3
 

14
 

13:15
 

13:15
 
 

13:30
 

13:30
 

13:30
 
 

PORTÓN
ESTACIONAMIENTO

INGRESO
PRINCIPAL

PORTÓN
ESTACIONAMIENTO

CASONA

CASONA

TURNO TARDE



 

ITY    PAS

2- INGRESO  PRINCIPAL

¿CUÁLES SON LAS ENTRADAS?

1 -CANCHA VOLEY

3- PORTÓN ESTACIONAMIENTO 4- CASONA

4

1 2 3



 

ITY    PAS

1- CANCHA VOLEY 2- INGRESO
PRINCIPAL

3- PORTÓN
ESTACIONAMIENTO 4- CASONA

¿CUÁLES SON LAS ENTRADAS?


